
  
  

FEES STRUCTURE

  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF HINDI

   COURSE: MA HINDI

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Departmental Publications-MA and M.Phil.(Hindi)-at the time of admission-2025 170.00

 6 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 7 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 8 MA - Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 9,360.00
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   DEPARTMENT: Centre for Budget Studies

   COURSE: MSc in Econometrics and Financial Technology

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 M.Sc. (Regular)- Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 9,190.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED CHEMISTRY

   COURSE: Integrated MSc (5 Year) in Chemistry

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00
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 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 6 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 7 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 8 M.Sc. Integrated Course in Science -Tuition fee-2025 6,220.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 12,680.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Department of Computer Science

   COURSE: Five Year Integrated M.Sc in ComputerScience (Artificial Intelligence and Data Science) 

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00
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 6 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 7 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 8 M.Sc (Five Year Integrated) in Computer Science (Artificial Intelligence and Data Science)-2025 23,300.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 29,760.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

   COURSE: Integrated MSc (5 Year) in Mathematics

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 6 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 7 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 8 M.Sc. Integrated Course in Science -Tuition fee-2025 6,220.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00
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 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 12,680.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

   COURSE: Integrated MSc (5 Year) in Physics

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 6 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 7 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 8 M.Sc. Integrated Course in Science -Tuition fee-2025 6,220.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00
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 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 12,680.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Department of Statistics

   COURSE: Integrated MSc (5 Year) in Statistics

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 6 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 7 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 8 M.Sc. Integrated Course in Science -Tuition fee-2025 6,220.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 12,680.00
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   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

   COURSE: Integrated MSc (5 Year) in Biological Sciences

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 6 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 7 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 8 M.Sc. Integrated Course in Science -Tuition fee-2025 6,220.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 12,680.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DDU KAUSHAL KENDRA

   COURSE: BVOC BUSINESS PROCESS AND DATA ANALYTICS
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   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Voc in Business Process and Data Analytic -Tuition Fee-2025 25,540.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Computer Fee for B.Voc Business Process and Data Analytics-2025 630.00

 7 Course material fee - For B.Voc Business Process and Data Analytics-2025 660.00

 8 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 9 KAUSHAL Students Association Fee (B.Voc and M.Voc Courses)-2025 390.00

 10 Library fee per semester - Category 2-2025 490.00

 11 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 12 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 13 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 14 Social Functions - for B.Voc Business Process and Data Analytics-2025 160.00

 15 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 16 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 17 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 18 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 33,410.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech CE State Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025
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  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2025 27,370.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 33,830.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech CE All India Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2025 52,290.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00
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 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 58,750.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech CE NRI Seat (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) NRI Quota Tuition Fee-2025 70,220.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00
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 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 76,680.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech CS State Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2025 27,370.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00
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 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 33,830.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech CS All India Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2025 52,290.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00
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Total: 58,750.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech CS NRI Seat (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) NRI Quota Tuition Fee-2025 70,220.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 76,680.00
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   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech EC State Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2025 27,370.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 33,830.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech EC All India Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT
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 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2025 52,290.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 58,750.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech EC NRI Seat (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) NRI Quota Tuition Fee-2025 70,220.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00
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 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 76,680.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech EE State Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2025 27,370.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00
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 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 33,830.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech EE All India Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2025 52,290.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00
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 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 58,750.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech EE NRI Seat (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) NRI Quota Tuition Fee-2025 70,220.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 76,680.00
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   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech IT State Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2025 27,370.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 33,830.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE
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   COURSE: BTech IT All India Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2025 52,290.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 58,750.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech IT NRI Seat (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00
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 2 B.Tech (GEN) NRI Quota Tuition Fee-2025 70,220.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 76,680.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech ME State Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2025 27,370.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00
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 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 33,830.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech ME All India Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2025 52,290.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00
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 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 58,750.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech ME NRI Seat (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) NRI Quota Tuition Fee-2025 70,220.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00
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 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 76,680.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE 

   COURSE: BTech SF State Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2025 27,370.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 33,830.00
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   DEPARTMENT: SOE 

   COURSE: BTech SF All India Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2025 52,290.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 58,750.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech SF NRI Seat (SOE, Thrikkakkara)
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   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) NRI Quota Tuition Fee-2025 70,220.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 76,680.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech CE State Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2025 27,370.00
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 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 33,830.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech CE All India Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2025 52,290.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00
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 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 58,750.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech CE NRI Seat (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) NRI Quota Tuition Fee-2025 70,220.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00
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 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 76,680.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech CS State Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2025 27,370.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00
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 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 33,830.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech CS All India Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2025 52,290.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 58,750.00
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   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech CS NRI Seat (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) NRI Quota Tuition Fee-2025 70,220.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 76,680.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech IT State Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025
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  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2025 27,370.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 33,830.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech IT All India Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2025 52,290.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00
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 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 58,750.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech IT NRI Seat (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) NRI Quota Tuition Fee-2025 70,220.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00
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 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 76,680.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech EC State Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2025 27,370.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00
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 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 33,830.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech EC All India Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2025 52,290.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00
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Total: 58,750.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech EC NRI Seat (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) NRI Quota Tuition Fee-2025 70,220.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 76,680.00
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   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech EE State Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2025 27,370.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 33,830.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech EE All India Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT
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 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2025 52,290.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 58,750.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech EE NRI Seat (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) NRI Quota Tuition Fee-2025 70,220.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 ©2023 Cochin University of Science and Technology         06/04/2025 04:06:08      



 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 76,680.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Department of Instrumentation

   COURSE: BTech Instrumentation (Thrikkakkara Campus)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 B.Tech (Instrumentation) Tuition Fee-2025 18,630.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00
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 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 25,090.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Department of Polymer Science and Rubber Technology

   COURSE: BTech Polymer Science & Engineering (Thrikkakkara Campus)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 BTech (NA & SB) B.Tech (PS & RT) Tuition Fee-2025 12,440.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00
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 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 18,900.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SCHOOL OF LEGAL STUDIES

   COURSE: BBA LLB

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 BBA LL.B/B.Com.LLB (Hons) Courses (Cost Sharing) - Tuition Fee-2025 29,580.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Library fee per semester - Category 2-2025 490.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Seminar Fee (Only for LL.B./LLM-per year)-2025 270.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 35,880.00
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   DEPARTMENT: Department of Ship Technology

   COURSE: BTech Naval Architecture & Ship Building (Thrikkakkara Campus)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 BTech (NA & SB) B.Tech (PS & RT) Tuition Fee-2025 12,440.00

 3 BTech (NA & SB) Fee for Model Making Lab (At the time of admission)-2025 1,260.00

 4 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 5 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 6 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 7 Computer Fee for B.Tech (NA & SB) course (per semester)-2025 790.00

 8 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 9 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 Matriculation Fee (including Application form fee) - NAVAL SCHOOLS-2025 410.00

 11 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 12 Placement [B.Tech (NA & SB)]- per semester-2025 410.00

 13 Practical Training B.Tech (NA,SB)-per semester-2025 650.00

 14 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 15 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 16 SNAS (Society for Naval Architecture Students)- (Only for B.Tech NA&SB) Course -per semester-2025 330.00

 17 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 18 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 19 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 20 University Union fee-2025 450.00
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Total: 22,360.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SCHOOL OF LEGAL STUDIES

   COURSE: BCOM LLB

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 BBA LL.B/B.Com.LLB (Hons) Courses (Cost Sharing) - Tuition Fee-2025 29,580.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Library fee per semester - Category 2-2025 490.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Seminar Fee (Only for LL.B./LLM-per year)-2025 270.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 35,880.00
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   DEPARTMENT: SCHOOL OF LEGAL STUDIES

   COURSE: LLB REGULAR (EVENING)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 3 year LL.B (Evening Course) - Tuition Fee-2025 38,810.00

 2 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 2-2025 490.00

 7 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 8 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 10 Seminar Fee (Only for LL.B./LLM-per year)-2025 270.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 44,720.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SCHOOL OF LEGAL STUDIES

   COURSE: LLM REGULAR

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00
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 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Library fee per semester - Category 7-2025 870.00

 6 LLM Two Year Tuition Fee-2025 14,480.00

 7 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 8 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 9 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 10 Seminar Fee (Only for LL.B./LLM-per year)-2025 270.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 20,770.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SCHOOL OF INDUSTRIAL FISHERIES

   COURSE: MFSC SEA FOOD SAFETY AND TRADE

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00
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 7 M.F.Sc. in Seafood Safety and Trade - Tuition Fee-2025 15,630.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 21,700.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SCHOOL OF INDUSTRIAL FISHERIES

   COURSE: MSC INDUSTRIAL FISHERIES

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 M.Sc. (Regular)- Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00
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 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 9,190.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

   COURSE: MSC MATHEMATICS

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 M.Sc. (Regular)- Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 9,190.00
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   DEPARTMENT: Department of Statistics

   COURSE: MSC STATISTICS

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 M.Sc. (Regular)- Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 9,190.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED CHEMISTRY

   COURSE: MSC CHEMISTRY

   YEAR: 2025
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  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 M.Sc. (Regular)- Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 9,190.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

   COURSE: MSC BIOTECHNOLOGY

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00
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 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 M.Sc. (Regular)- Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 9,190.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

   COURSE: MSC MICROBIOLOGY

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 M.Sc. (Regular)- Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00
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 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 9,190.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS

   COURSE: MSC ELECTRONIC SCIENCE

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 M.Sc. (Regular)- Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00
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Total: 9,190.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF MARINE GEOLOGY AND GEOPHYSICS

   COURSE: MSC MARINE GEOLOGY

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 M.Sc. (Regular)- Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 9,190.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF MARINE GEOLOGY AND GEOPHYSICS
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   COURSE: MSC MARINE GEOPHYSICS

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 M.Sc. (Regular)- Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 9,190.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Prof NR Madhava Menon Interdisciplinary Centre for Research Ethics and Protocols

   COURSE: Five year B.Sc.Computer Science, LLB (Honours)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00
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 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 6 Five Year B.Sc. Computer Science, LLB (Honours) - Course Affiliation Fee (At the time of admission)-2025 10,500.00

 7 Five Year B.Sc. Computer Science, LLB (Honours) -Tuition Fee-2025 31,500.00

 8 Lab fee per semester - Category -11-2025 2,100.00

 9 Library fee per semester - Category 9-2025 1,360.00

 10 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 11 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 12 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 13 Seminar Fee (Only for LL.B./LLM-per year)-2025 270.00

 14 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 15 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 16 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 17 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 51,270.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF MARINE BIO. MICROBIOLOGY AND BIOCHEMISTRY

   COURSE: MSC MARINE BIOLOGY

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00
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 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 M.Sc. (Regular)- Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 9,190.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF MARINE BIO. MICROBIOLOGY AND BIOCHEMISTRY

   COURSE: M.Sc in Marine Genomics

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester - Category -10-2025 950.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 12-2025 230.00

 7 M.Sc in Marine Genomics - Tuition Fee-2025 33,520.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00
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 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 39,850.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Department of Physical Oceanography

   COURSE: MSC OCEANOGRAPHY

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 M.Sc. (Regular)- Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00
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Total: 9,190.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL OCEANOGRAPHY

   COURSE: MSC HYDROCHEMISTRY

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 M.Sc. (Hydrochemistry) - Tuition Fee-2025 6,220.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 12,290.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED ECONOMICS
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   COURSE: MA APPLIED ECONOMICS

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 MA - Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 9,190.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

   COURSE: MSC PHYSICS

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00
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 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 M.Sc. (Regular)- Tuition Fee-2025 3,120.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 9,190.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Center For Inegrated Studies

   COURSE: MSc Forensic Science

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee (M.Sc. Forensic Science)-2025 1,840.00

 6 Library fee (M.Sc. Forensic Science)-2025 410.00

 7 M.sc Forensic Science Tuition Fee-2025 18,630.00
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 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 26,030.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: MCA -REGULAR (CUCEK-KUTTANAD)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 MCA (Regular)-Tuition fee-2025 12,440.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00
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 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 18,510.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: MCA -COST SHARING (CUCEK-KUTTANAD)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 7 MCA Cost Sharing -Tuition Fee-2025 36,960.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 43,030.00
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   DEPARTMENT: Department of Statistics

   COURSE: M.Tech in Data Science and Analytics

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 13-2025 410.00

 7 M.Tech (Regular) Tuition Fee-2025 18,630.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 24,840.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Department of Ship Technology

   COURSE: M.Tech Computer Aided Structural Analysis & Design 

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT
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 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 13-2025 410.00

 7 M.Tech (CASAD) - Tuition Fee-2025 23,300.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 29,510.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS

   COURSE: M.Tech Electronics & Communication Engineering / M Tech in VLSI & Embedded Systems

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00
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 6 Library fee per semester - Category 13-2025 410.00

 7 M.Tech (Regular) Tuition Fee-2025 18,630.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 24,840.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS

   COURSE: M.Tech in Microwave & Communication Engineering

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 13-2025 410.00

 7 M.Tech (Regular) Tuition Fee-2025 18,630.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00
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 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 24,840.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Department of Computer Science

   COURSE: M.Tech in Computer Science & Engineering with Specialization in Data Science & Artificial Intelligence

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 13-2025 410.00

 7 M.Tech (Regular) Tuition Fee-2025 18,630.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 24,840.00
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   DEPARTMENT: Department of Computer Science

   COURSE: M.Tech in Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Software Engineering)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 13-2025 410.00

 7 M.Tech (Regular) Tuition Fee-2025 18,630.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 24,840.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Department of Polymer Science and Rubber Technology

   COURSE: M.Tech Polymer Technology 

 ©2023 Cochin University of Science and Technology         06/04/2025 04:06:09      



   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester - Category -12-2025 1,960.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 13-2025 410.00

 7 M.Tech (Regular) Tuition Fee-2025 18,630.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 26,150.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Kunjali Marakkar School Of Marine Engineering

   COURSE: BTech MARINE ENGG. All India Merit (KMSME, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree - Caution deposit (at the time.of admission)*-All India Merit-2025 7,790.00

 2 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree - University fee - (at the time of admission) - All India Merit-2025 14,780.00

 3 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree - Laboratory fees-I & II Sem-2025 1,580.00
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 4 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -*Mess caution deposit-2025 7,790.00

 5 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Admission fee - (at the time of admission)-All India Merit-2025 23,300.00

 6 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Books- Per year-2025 7,790.00

 7 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -CUBSA - (per year)-All India Merit-2025 110.00

 8 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Hostel, Activities and other Amenities charges (per semester)-All India
Merit-2025

18,630.00

 9 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Laundry charges-I & II Sem-2025 4,690.00

 10 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Orientation fee (at the time of admission)-All India Merit-2025 7,790.00

 11 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Placement and Training fee - (at the time of admission)-All India Merit-2025 530.00

 12 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Stationery and drawing instruments-2025 1,580.00

 13 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Tuition fee (per semester)-All India Merit-2025 124,130.00

 14 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Uniform cost-I & II Sem-2025 19,410.00

 15 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 16 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 17 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 18 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 19 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 20 Medical Inspection Fee (Marine Engineering)-2025 320.00

 21 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 22 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 23 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 24 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 25 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 243,840.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
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   COURSE: MBA FULL TIME

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Computer Fee for MBA - per semester-2025 1,190.00

 6 Course material fee - for MBA (Full-Time and Part-Time)-per semester-2025 1,580.00

 7 Library fee per semester - Category 6-2025 800.00

 8 Management Students Association fee (Only for MBA (FT,PT) for every Alternate Semesters -2020 Admn-2025 410.00

 9 MBA (Regular) - Tuition Fee-2025 33,520.00

 10 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 11 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 12 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 13 Social Functions - for MBA (for every alternate semester)-2025 170.00

 14 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 15 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 16 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 17 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 42,820.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Prof NR Madhava Menon Interdisciplinary Centre for Research Ethics and Protocols

   COURSE: Masters in Bioethics (MBE)

   YEAR: 2025
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  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 9-2025 1,360.00

 7 M.Sc Bioethics - Tuition fee - (per semester)-2025 18,240.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Seminar Fee (Only for LL.B./LLM-per year)-2025 270.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 25,670.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: M.Tech programme in Geotechnical Engineering

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00
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 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 13-2025 410.00

 7 M.Tech PT-CE,EEE,ME/ FT- Geo Tech/ Structural/ Indus-saf/ CS Cyber/ IT Business/ Thermal Tuition Fee-2025 36,480.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 42,690.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: School of Engineering

   COURSE: M.Tech in Industrial Safety

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 13-2025 410.00

 7 M.Tech PT-CE,EEE,ME/ FT- Geo Tech/ Structural/ Indus-saf/ CS Cyber/ IT Business/ Thermal Tuition Fee-2025 36,480.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00
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 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 42,690.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: M.Tech programme in Structural Engineering

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 13-2025 410.00

 7 M.Tech PT-CE,EEE,ME/ FT- Geo Tech/ Structural/ Indus-saf/ CS Cyber/ IT Business/ Thermal Tuition Fee-2025 36,480.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00
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 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 42,690.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: School of Engineering

   COURSE: M.Tech Mechanical Engg (Thermal Engg) 

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 13-2025 410.00

 7 M.Tech PT-CE,EEE,ME/ FT- Geo Tech/ Structural/ Indus-saf/ CS Cyber/ IT Business/ Thermal Tuition Fee-2025 36,480.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 42,690.00
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   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: M.Tech in Information Technology with specialization in Business Analytics and Intelligence

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 13-2025 410.00

 7 M.Tech PT-CE,EEE,ME/ FT- Geo Tech/ Structural/ Indus-saf/ CS Cyber/ IT Business/ Thermal Tuition Fee-2025 36,480.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 42,690.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: M.Tech in Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00
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 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 13-2025 410.00

 7 M.Tech PT-CE,EEE,ME/ FT- Geo Tech/ Structural/ Indus-saf/ CS Cyber/ IT Business/ Thermal Tuition Fee-2025 36,480.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 42,690.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Kunjali Marakkar School Of Marine Engineering

   COURSE: BTech MARINE ENGG. NRI Seat (KMSME, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree - Caution deposit (at the time.of admission)*-All India Merit-2025 7,790.00

 2 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree - NRI Deposit (Non Refundable) KMSME-2025 435,000.00

 3 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree - University fee - (at the time of admission) - All India Merit-2025 14,780.00

 4 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree - Laboratory fees-I & II Sem-2025 1,580.00

 5 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -*Mess caution deposit-2025 7,790.00

 6 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Admission fee - (at the time of admission)-All India Merit-2025 23,300.00

 ©2023 Cochin University of Science and Technology         06/04/2025 04:06:09      



 7 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Books- Per year-2025 7,790.00

 8 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -CUBSA - (per year)-All India Merit-2025 110.00

 9 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Hostel, Activities and other Amenities charges (per semester)-All India
Merit-2025

18,630.00

 10 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Laundry charges-I & II Sem-2025 4,690.00

 11 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Orientation fee (at the time of admission)-All India Merit-2025 7,790.00

 12 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Placement and Training fee - (at the time of admission)-All India Merit-2025 530.00

 13 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Stationery and drawing instruments-2025 1,580.00

 14 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Tuition fee (per semester)-All India Merit-2025 124,130.00

 15 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Uniform cost-I & II Sem-2025 19,410.00

 16 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 17 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 18 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 19 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 20 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 21 Medical Inspection Fee (Marine Engineering)-2025 320.00

 22 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 23 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 24 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 25 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 26 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 678,840.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Kunjali Marakkar School Of Marine Engineering

   COURSE: BTech MARINE ENGG. State Merit (KMSME, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025
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  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree - Caution deposit (at the time.of admission)*-State Merit-2025 7,790.00

 2 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree - Laboratory fees-I & II Sem-2025 1,580.00

 3 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -*Mess caution deposit-2025 7,790.00

 4 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Admission fee - (at the time of admission)-State Merit-2025 15,530.00

 5 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Books- Per year-2025 7,790.00

 6 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -CUBSA - (per year)-State Merit-2025 110.00

 7 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Hostel, Activities and other Amenities charges (per semester)-State Merit-2025 18,630.00

 8 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Laundry charges-I & II Sem-2025 4,690.00

 9 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Orientation fee (at the time of admission)-State Merit-2025 7,790.00

 10 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Placement and Training fee - (at the time of admission)-State Merit-2025 530.00

 11 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Stationery and drawing instruments-2025 1,580.00

 12 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Tuition fee (per semester)-State Merit-2025 85,360.00

 13 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -Uniform cost-I & II Sem-2025 19,410.00

 14 4-Year Marine Engineering Degree -University fee - (at the time of admission)-State Merit-2025 1,500.00

 15 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 16 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 17 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 18 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 19 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2025 270.00

 20 Medical Inspection Fee (Marine Engineering)-2025 320.00

 21 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 22 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 23 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 24 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 25 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 184,020.00
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   DEPARTMENT: SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

   COURSE: MBA PART TIME (NON EXPERIENCED)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Computer Fee for MBA - per semester-2025 1,190.00

 6 Course material fee - for MBA (Full-Time and Part-Time)-per semester-2025 1,580.00

 7 Library fee per semester - Category 6-2025 800.00

 8 Management Students Association fee (Only for MBA (FT,PT) for every Alternate Semesters -2020 Admn-2025 410.00

 9 MBA (Part-Time) Non - Experienced - Tuition Fee-2025 23,300.00

 10 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 11 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 12 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 13 Social Functions - for MBA (for every alternate semester)-2025 170.00

 14 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 15 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 16 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 17 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 32,600.00
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   DEPARTMENT: SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

   COURSE: MBA PART TIME (EXPERIENCED)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Computer Fee for MBA - per semester-2025 1,190.00

 6 Course material fee - for MBA (Full-Time and Part-Time)-per semester-2025 1,580.00

 7 Library fee per semester - Category 6-2025 800.00

 8 Management Students Association fee (Only for MBA (FT,PT) for every Alternate Semesters -2020 Admn-2025 410.00

 9 MBA (Part-Time) Experienced - Tuition Fee-2025 31,050.00

 10 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 11 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 12 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 13 Social Functions - for MBA (for every alternate semester)-2025 170.00

 14 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 15 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 16 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 17 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 40,350.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Department of Computer Science

   COURSE: M.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science and Artificial Intelligence)(Executive)
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   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 4-2025 610.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 5-2025 390.00

 7 M.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (Executive) - Seminar / Workshop
fee --2025

10,000.00

 8 M.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science and Artificial Intelligence) (Executive) - Tuition fee (per
semester)-2025

50,000.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 15 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 66,150.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Department of Instrumentation

   COURSE: M.Tech in Electronic Instrumentation and Control Engineering

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00
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 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2025 650.00

 6 Library fee per semester - Category 13-2025 410.00

 7 M. Tech in Electronic Instrumentation and Control Engineering - Tuition Fee-2025 31,280.00

 8 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 9 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 10 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 11 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 12 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 13 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 14 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 37,490.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DDU KAUSHAL KENDRA

   COURSE: M.Voc. programme in Banking and Finance

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Computer Fee for M.Voc Courses - per semester-2025 1,130.00

 6 Course material fee - For M.Voc Courses - per semester-2025 1,500.00
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 7 KAUSHAL Students Association Fee (B.Voc and M.Voc Courses)-2025 390.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 10-2025 760.00

 9 M. Voc Programme in Banking and Finance - Tuition Fee-2025 30,000.00

 10 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 11 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 12 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 13 Social Functions - for M.Voc Courses - per semester-2025 160.00

 14 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 15 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 16 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 17 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 39,090.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: DDU KAUSHAL KENDRA

   COURSE: MVoC Programme in Software Application Development

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 450.00

 2 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2025 530.00

 3 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2025 1,580.00

 4 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2025 170.00

 5 Computer Fee for M.Voc Courses - per semester-2025 1,130.00

 6 Course material fee - For M.Voc Courses - per semester-2025 1,500.00

 7 KAUSHAL Students Association Fee (B.Voc and M.Voc Courses)-2025 390.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 10-2025 760.00
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 9 M. Voc Programme in Software Application Development - Tuition Fee-2025 24,320.00

 10 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 110.00

 11 Quasi fee - Category 1-2025 270.00

 12 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2025 320.00

 13 Social Functions - for M.Voc Courses - per semester-2025 160.00

 14 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2025 560.00

 15 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2025 500.00

 16 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2025 210.00

 17 University Union fee-2025 450.00

Total: 33,410.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry CE State Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2024 26,060.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00
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 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 32,160.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry CE State Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2024 26,060.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 ©2023 Cochin University of Science and Technology         06/04/2025 04:06:09      



 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 32,160.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry CS State Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2024 26,060.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 32,160.00
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   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry EE State Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2024 26,060.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 32,160.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry EC State Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025
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  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2024 26,060.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 32,160.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry IT State Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2024 26,060.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00
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 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 32,160.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry ME State Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2024 26,060.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00
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 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 32,160.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry SF State Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2024 26,060.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00
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 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 32,160.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry CS State Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2024 26,060.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00
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Total: 32,160.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry EE State Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2024 26,060.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 32,160.00
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   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry EC State Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2024 26,060.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 32,160.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry IT State Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 ©2023 Cochin University of Science and Technology         06/04/2025 04:06:10      



 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) SM Tuition Fee-2024 26,060.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 32,160.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry CE All India Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2024 49,800.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00
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 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 55,900.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry CS All India Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2024 49,800.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00
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 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 55,900.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry EE All India Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2024 49,800.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00
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 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 55,900.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry EC All India Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2024 49,800.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 55,900.00
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   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry IT All India Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2024 49,800.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 55,900.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE
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   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry ME All India Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2024 49,800.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 55,900.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: SOE

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry SF All India Merit (SOE, Thrikkakkara)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00
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 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2024 49,800.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 55,900.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry CE All India Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2024 49,800.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00
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 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 55,900.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry CS All India Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2024 49,800.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00
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 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 55,900.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry EE All India Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2024 49,800.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00
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 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 55,900.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry EC All India Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2024 49,800.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 55,900.00
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   DEPARTMENT: CUCEK-KUTTANAD

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry IT All India Merit (CUCEK, Kuttanad)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (GEN) AM Tuition Fee-2024 49,800.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 55,900.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Department of Instrumentation

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry Instrumentation and Control Engineering (Thrikkakkara Campus)
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   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 B.Tech (Instrumentation) Tuition Fee-2024 17,740.00

 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 23,840.00

  
  

   DEPARTMENT: Department of Polymer Science and Rubber Technology

   COURSE: BTech Lateral Entry Polymer Science & Engineering (Thrikkakkara Campus)

   YEAR: 2025

  
  SL.NO FEE CATEGORY NAME AMOUNT

 1 Arts Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 420.00

 2 BTech (NA & SB) B.Tech (PS & RT) Tuition Fee-2024 11,840.00
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 3 Campus Radio (One time Fee -At the time of admission)-2024 500.00

 4 Caution Deposit - All programmes including Certificate/Diploma Courses(Except Ph.D)-2024 1,500.00

 5 Co-curricular fees (At the time of Admission/Odd semester)-2024 160.00

 6 Fee for registration as Matriculate (including Application form fee)-2024 390.00

 7 Lab fee per semester- Category 1-2024 610.00

 8 Library fee per semester - Category 1-2024 250.00

 9 Medical Inspection Fee (Other Programmes)(Except Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 100.00

 10 Quasi fee - Category 1-2024 250.00

 11 RFID card issuance/reissuance for students/research scholars-2024 300.00

 12 Sports Fee (Annual) every odd semester-2024 530.00

 13 Stationery Fees (Other than B.Tech Marine Engineering) (Annual) every odd semester-2024 470.00

 14 Students Aid Fund (Annual) every odd semester-2024 200.00

 15 University Union fee-2024 420.00

Total: 17,940.00
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 For All India Quota(AIQ) seats in all PG programmes (except M.Tech programmes 
offered by CUSAT), there will be a hike in the tuition fee by 25%.  

 

 For PG programmes, tuition fee for NRI seats under Cost Sharing programmes 
shall be two times the regular fees and that for the regular programmes the same 
shall be three times the regular fees. A refundable deposit of Rs. 50000 (Rupees 
fifty thousand only) will be collected from candidates taking admission to NRI 
seats and the same will be refunded when the candidate leaves the University. 


